114
B30-Series Printer Ribbons on page 123
B
e
n
ch
to
p
 P
rin
te
rs
BradyID.com/bbp33
B30-Series Materials
B
30
- an
d
 B
33-S
e
rie
s M
ate
rials
Figure 33
�
�
Repositionable Vinyl (B-581)
• Aggressive adhesive stays in place but removes
cleanly without leaving adhesive residue
• Ideal for temporary, removable and repositionable
labels, such as 5S and lean inventory labels
Service temp: -40ºF to 180ºF   Application temp: 50ºF to 180ºF
Average Outdoor Durability: 5 years Figure 33
�
�
Fits Printer Model(s) Diagram Catalog # B# Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Feet (m)
Labels
Per Roll Rec. Ribbon
BBP31, 33, 35, 37 Fig. 33 B30C-500-581-WT B-581 White 0.500 (12.7) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
BBP31, 33, 35, 37 Fig. 33 B30C-1125-581-WT B-581 White 1.125 (28.6) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
BBP31, 33, 35, 37 Fig. 33 B30C-2250-581-WT B-581 White 2.250 (57.5) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
BBP31, 33, 35, 37 Fig. 33 B30C-4000-581-WT B-581 White 4.000 (101.6) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
BBP31, 33, 35, 37 Fig. 33 B30C-500-581-YL B-581 Yellow 0.500 (12.7) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
BBP31, 33, 35, 37 Fig. 33 B30C-1125-581-YL B-581 Yellow 1.125 (28.6) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
BBP31, 33, 35, 37 Fig. 33 B30C-2250-581-YL B-581 Yellow 2.250 (57.5) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
BBP31, 33, 35, 37 Fig. 33 B30C-4000-581-YL B-581 Yellow 4.000 (101.6) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
ToughStripe® Printable Floor Marking Tape
(B-483 with overlaminate)
• Revolutionary new B-483 material has ultra aggressive adhesive
• Withstands forklift and pallet jack traffic without tearing or lifting
• Easy 3-step process: print label, position on floor, apply overlaminate
• Each roll ships with a roll of clear overlaminate which must
be applied over printed label and onto appropriate surface
for best performance
Service Temp: -40ºF to 248ºF
Agency Approvals: ®
Fits Printer
Model(s) Diagram Catalog # B# Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Feet (m) Labels  Per Roll Rec. Ribbon
BBP37, 35 Fig. 33 B30C-1125-483WT-KT B-483 White 1.125 (28.6) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 Roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP37, 35 Fig. 33 B30C-2250-483WT-KT B-483 White 2.250 (57.5) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 Roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP37, 35 Fig. 33 B30C-3000-483WT-KT B-483 White 3.000 (76.2) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 Roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP37, 35 Fig. 33 B30C-4000-483WT-KT B-483 White 4.000 (101.6) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 Roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP37, 35 Fig. 33 B30C-1125-483YL-KT B-483 Yellow 1.125 (28.6) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 Roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP37, 35 Fig. 33 B30C-2250-483YL-KT B-483 Yellow 2.250 (57.5) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 Roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP37, 35 Fig. 33 B30C-3000-483YL-KT B-483 Yellow 3.000 (76.2) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 Roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP37, 35 Fig. 33 B30C-4000-483YL-KT B-483 Yellow 4.000 (101.6) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 Roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP37, 35 Fig. 33 B30C-1125-483RD-KT B-483 Red 1.125 (28.6) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 Roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT
BBP37, 35 Fig. 33 B30C-2250-483RD-KT B-483 Red 2.250 (57.5) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 Roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT
BBP37, 35 Fig. 33 B30C-4000-483RD-KT B-483 Red 4.000 (101.6) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 Roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT
BBP37, 35 Fig. 33 B30C-1125-483BL-KT B-483 Blue 1.125 (28.6) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 Roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT
BBP37, 35 Fig. 33 B30C-2250-483BL-KT B-483 Blue 2.250 (57.5) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 Roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT
BBP37, 35 Fig. 33 B30C-4000-483BL-KT B-483 Blue 4.000 (101.6) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 Roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT
BBP37, 35 Fig. 33 B30C-1125-483GN-KT B-483 Green 1.125 (28.6) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 Roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT
BBP37, 35 Fig. 33 B30C-2250-483GN-KT B-483 Green 2.250 (57.5) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 Roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT
BBP37, 35 Fig. 33 B30C-4000-483GN-KT B-483 Green 4.000 (101.6) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 Roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT
BBP37, 35 Fig. 33 B30C-1125-483BK-KT B-483 Black 1.125 (28.6) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 Roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT
BBP37, 35 Fig. 33 B30C-2250-483BK-KT B-483 Black 2.250 (57.5) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 Roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT
BBP37, 35 Fig. 33 B30C-4000-483BK-KT B-483 Black 4.000 (101.6) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 Roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT
BBP37, 35 Fig. 33 B30C-1125-483OR-KT B-483 Orange 1.125 (28.6) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 Roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP37, 35 Fig. 33 B30C-2250-483OR-KT B-483 Orange 2.250 (57.5) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 Roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP37, 35 Fig. 33 B30C-4000-483OR-KT B-483 Orange 4.000 (101.6) 100ft. (30.5m) 1 Roll (cont.) B30-R6000